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A-CM-3.5F-01

USB type-C plug to stereo 3.5 mm audio adapter
cable, white

Helps connecting your favorite headphones to your USB type-C
smartphone

-

Features

USB type-C plug to 3.5 mm audio socket adapter cable-
Enables connecting headphones that use a 3.5 mm audio plug to your
mobile devices

-

Supports both audio playback and microphone function-

Specifications

Connector 1: CDLA USB Type-C (male)
Connector 2: 4-pins 3.5 mm socket (female)
Cable length: 10 cm
Net weight: 4 g

System requirements

Digital equipment with audio playback and USB type-C socket

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

96
0.027
2.47
80x20x120 mm
345x270x295 mm
CN
8716309129732
8522900090


